

	Solid White Insert	49.95	0	0	0
	Slotted White Insert 1	49.95	0	0	0
	Slotted White Insert 2	49.95	0	0	0
	Slotted White Insert 3	49.95	0	0	0
	Hydraulic Drive				
	JD 2 Tank System(Customer purchase Controller)	5,850	0	0	0
	JD 3 Tank System(Customer purchase Controller)	7,350	0	0	0
			0	0	0
			0	0	0
	1895 3rd Row				
0	Anhydrous Line		0	0	0
0	Scraper		0	0	0
0	Fert. Closing Head		0	0	0
0	Fert Seed Tube		0	0	0
	Signature	Parts	Labor	Total	
		16,381.2	14,450	30,831	
	Customer Agreement with Estimate				
	<u>Sales@airseederrepair.com</u>		Shipping/ Credit		
	<u>FED ID # 87-4159123</u>		Other Shop Supplies		238.
			Balance Due Upon Completion		31,069.6

#31,931.40

12386563 07102023

Internal information **Items in Yellow need to be Completed prior to final quote be sent out**

	Factor Rate	Estmaited Cost
Distance of Travel to site from Fargo:	150	195
Number of Days to complete the Job	2	800
Number Crew to Work on Job	4	
Meter Cartridge Sign OFF	JD Roller	
Scheduling	Estimated Start date	
	Estimated Completed Date	
Travel cost:	Estimate Hotel Cost 2.25% Revenue	699.067
		Steve Must Enter
Labor Rate Calculation	Factor	Min Price
Labor Factor #1 0-200	1	10,000
Labor Factor #2 201-301	1.02	25,000
Labor Factor #3 301+	1.04	37,500
Revenue Adjustment	1.05	



Steve Nelson
 stevenelsonntd@gmail.com
 cell: 701-729-4300

Name	Rob Marcotte	
Address	145 53rd Ave SE	
City, State, ZIP	Sykeston, ND 58486	
Phone #	701-307-0645	
Email	roblisam@hotmail.com	
Quote Date	5/19/2021	Good for 30 days
Equipment Description	1890/68	
Job Site Directions & Special Instructions		

Qty	Description	Part Price		Labor		Subtotal
68	HD SEED BOOT PIVOT FIX KIT	\$21.00	\$1,428.00	\$60.00	\$4,080.00	/\$5,508.00
68	HD SEED BOOT SPRING	\$7.00	\$476.00	\$15.00	##	/\$476.00
	HD PRESS WHEEL ARM PIVOT KIT	\$60.00		\$75.00		
	HD CLOSING WHEEL ARM PIVOT KIT	\$60.00		\$75.00		
68	NTD 18 7/8" DISC	\$35.00	\$2,380.00	\$25.00	## \$1,700.00	/\$4,080.00
+ 68	EXTENDED WEAR SEED TAB KIT	\$5.00	340	\$2.50	170	510 +
	MAIN OPENER ARM PIVOT KIT	\$54.00		\$60.00		
	NEW DEPTH ADJUSTER REBUILD KIT	\$120.00		\$50.00		
68	UNIVERSAL DEPTH ADJUSTER ARM	\$85.00	\$5,780.00	\$10.00	\$680.00	/\$6,460.00
68	NTD AR 200 SLOTTED DEPTH BRACKET	\$22.00	\$1,496.00	\$10.00	\$680.00	/\$2,176.00
68	NTD T-HANDLE	\$24.00	\$1,632.00	\$10.00	\$680.00	/\$2,312.00
	V8 FIRMING/PRESS WHEEL KIT	\$45.00		\$10.00		
	COPPERHEAD SPIKED CLOSING WHEEL	\$75.00		\$15.00		
	4.5" SPOKED GAUGE WHEEL	\$145.00		\$10.00	##	
	3" SPOKED GAUGE WHEEL	\$140.00		\$10.00	##	
	1" SECONDARY HOSE	\$2.50				
	2.5" PRIMARY HOSE	\$7.50				
	1" SECONDARY HOSE	\$7.50				
- 68	TURN MAIN OPENING ARM PINS			\$10.00	\$680.00	\$680.00 -
+ 1	Grease Job				500	500 +

# Partial labor when performing full rebuild	Parts	Labor	Total
## No labor when performing full rebuild.	\$13,192.00	\$8,500.00	\$21,692.00

NTD NO TILL DRILL SERVICES AND REPAIR 39932 Lone Lake Road Bagley, MN 56621	Jim Dukek: 701-317-0465 Karen Dukek: 218-308-5593 karenntd@gmail.com Visit us at: notilldrill.com	Shipping	
		Other	FREE
		Balance Due Upon Completion	\$21,692.00 + 330.00

pdch #5672
 8-4-21

\$ 22,022.00